DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SHANE'S CONSORTIUM LIMITED

SHAN EXPRESS LIMITED

SHANGHAI (UK) LIMITED

SHANGHAI D-TOP INDUSTRY CO., LTD

SHANGHAI G&G INDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LIMITED

SHANGHAI GARDEN CHINESE & THAI
CUISINE TAKEAWAY LIMITED

SHANGHAI GARDEN CHINESE & THAI
CUISINE TAKEAWAY LIMITED

SHANGHAI GARDEN TAKEAWAY LTD

SHANGHAI INSTRUMENTATION
INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD

SHANGHAI NASAN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

SHANGHAI NEWDAY LIGHTING CO., LTD

SHANGHAI NEWTREND ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

SHANGHAI SHENGYI BEARING CO., LTD

SHANGHAI SNOVI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD

SHANGHAI VERITRADE SOURCING LTD
SHANGHAI XINLIAN PUMPS AND VALVES
CO., LTD

SHANGHAI YANGSEN INTERNATIONAL
TRADING CO., LTD

SHANGHAI YUANGUAN RUBBER&PLASTIC
LIMITED

SHANGHAI YUANGUAN RUBBER&PLASTIC
LIMITED

SHANGHAI ZHOUCUN PACKING PRODUCT
CO., LTD

SHANGHAI ZHOUCUN PACKING PRODUCT
CO., LTD

SHANGRI-LA LIMITED

SHANG TRAVEL LIMITED

SHANICE ESTHER LIMITED

SHANIK LTD

SHANI KEFFORD LTD

SHANMITH LTD

SHANNIC ONE CONSTRUCTION LTD
SHANNIC ONE CONSTRUCTION LTD
SHANN LANE PROPERTY LIMITED
SHANNON DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED
SHANNON EQUESTRIAN HORSE SALES
LIMITED

SHANNON EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED
SHANNON FURNITURE LIMITED
SHANNON REIDS LTD

SHANNON REIDS LTD

SHANROZAN LTD

SHANTA OPTICS LIMITED

SHANTEK SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
SHANTHI ENGINEERING LIMITED
SHANTUNG CONTRACTING LTD
SHANTUNG CONTRACTING LTD
SHANTUNGOSAURUS 275 LTD

SHANVALE LIMITED

SHANZAUQ LTD

10437177
08964420
04595694
09235774
09305659

10438696

10438696

08063819
06660692

08700925
09343261
09213954
09797225
07383342
09766118
08287990

09775334

08742846

08742846

10440569

10440569

05705948
08733717
08018933
08676727
09236302
09678000
10434795
10434795
09681884
08623412
09216664

09752561
04690148
10434765
10434765
09815820
06495400
07402499
08185981
10441600
10441600
09238078
04085116
08752532
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24/10/2016
24/10/2016
21/10/2016
19/10/2016

SHAOXING DF IMPORT AND EXPORT CO.,
LTD

SHAP CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED
SHAP CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED
SHAPE DISPLAY LTD

SHAPEN LIMITED

SHAPEN IT LIMITED

SHAPE OF TASTE LTD

SHAPE PENSIONS & ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

SHAPE PENSIONS & ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

SHAPERITE PROFILES LIMITED
SHAPERITE PROFILES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

SHAPERS (EPSOM) LIMITED

SHAPERS MACCLESFIELD LIMITED
SHAPERS TONING SALON LTD

SHAPES BARBER SHOP LIMITED

SHAPES HOLDING LIMITED/WAREHOUSE
SPACE LIMITED

SHAPEWEAR LIMITED

SHAPING HOMES (GROUP) LTD

SHAPLA CATERING LIMITED

SHAPLA CATERING LIMITED

SHARAN BHARAJ LTD

SHARCS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SHARD GLOBAL CONSULTING LTD

SHARD GLOBAL CONSULTING LTD
SHARDLOW HALL PRIVATE DAY NURSERY
LTD

SHAREAFRICA

SHAREAFRICA

SHARE COMMUNITY LIMITED

SHARED CHURCHES (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED
SHARED CHURCHES (HERTFORDSHIRE AND

BEDFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

SHARED CHURCHES (HERTFORDSHIRE AND

BEDFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

SHARED HEALTH SUPPLIES LTD

THE SHARED LEARNING TRUST

THE SHARED SUCCESS FOUNDATION
SHARED VISION CONSULTANCY LTD
SHARE, EDUCATION AND CARE LTD
SHAREHOLDER AGREEMENTS LIMITED
SHAREHOLDER AGREEMENTS LIMITED
SHAREK LIMITED

SHAREK LIMITED

SHARELEAD LIMITED

SHARELEAD LIMITED

SHAREOURSHOP LTD

SHARE PRICE POOLS LIMITED
SHARE SPORT LIMITED

09777067

00756241
00756241
08250228
09789814
04271039
09254260
07055195

07055195

01302168
07838206

08253002
05700980
06986792
08843734
09816069

09379612
08681180
10435299
10435299
06725889
07420189
09491945
09491945
08073751

04554704
04554704
01081030
02873603
01088000

01088000

09825958
05958361
06113681
08741500
08240531
10438349
10438349
10436327
10436327
06597151
06597151
09131233
06888525
06924642

SHARE THE VISION (LIBRARIES) LIMITED 03184753
SHARE THE VISION (LIBRARIES) LIMITED 03184753
SHARE THE VISION (LIBRARIES) LIMITED 03184753
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